
 2023 Land X-Change 
Confirmed Buyers 

# Company First Name Last Name Email

1 Amber Ridge Casey Parker cparker@amberridgellc.com

2 American Financial Services Association Michele  Battaline, CMP mbattaline@afsamail.org

3 Birchall & Associates Inc. Tyler Birchall Tyler@BirchallPR.com

4 CANVAS Meetings + Incentives Sam  Hollingsworth  sam@canvasmeetings.com

5 Chief Industries Beth Frerichs beth.frerichs@chiefind.com

6 Cocoon Incentives Steffi Kordy steffi@cocoonincentives.com

7 Conference Direct  Robert  Hayes robert.hayes@conferencedirect.com

8 Conference Direct  Jen Cease jen.cease@conferencedirect.com

9 Contractors Association of West Virginia Pat McDonald pmcdonald@cawv.org

10 Cordis Monique Rochard-Marine monique.rochardmarine@cordis.com

11 Creative Group Inc. Dave  Terrell dterrell@creativegroupinc.com

12 Designer Events, Inc. Yvette Franklin Yvette@designereventsinc.com

13 EMC 2 Travel and Event Planners Meredith Marder meredith@emc2travelplanners.com

14 Enovis Melanie Schimmer Melanie.schimmer@enovis.com

15 Experiential Experts Rose Timmerman rose@eexperts.ca

16 First Incentive Travel Melanie Sell melanie.sell@firstincentivetravel.com

17 Flawless Events Merlyn Donatien info@flawlesseventsfla.com

18 Growmark Dana Weaver dweaver@growmark.com

19 HelmsBriscoe Nell Nicholas nnicholas@HelmsBriscoe.com

20 HelmsBriscoe Kathryn Lazarone klazarone@helmsbriscoe.com

21 HPN Global Sarah Bowen sbowen@hpnglobal.com

22 HPN Global Sara Brown sbrown@hpnglobal.com

23 Incentive Meeting Services Ellie Soucy esoucy@incentivems.com

24 Kingdom Travel Agency Inc. Anastascia Ramsey aramsey@kingdomtravel.us

25 Madison Travel Group Jonathan Foresythe jforesythe@madisonpg.com

26 Maritz Global Events Jeanne Kirk jeanne.kirk@maritzselect.com

27 McVeigh Global Meetings & Events Joe Capone JCapone@mcveigh.com

28 Meetings-Incentives Worldwide Robyn  Robyn Morgen  rmorgen@meetings-incentives.com

29 MTC - Michelle Thornton Consulting  Michelle Thornton mt@michellet.me

30 Novus Travel Ltd., LLC Anne Harrington anne@novustravelltd.com

31 Performance Strategies Inc. Darcy Andry  dandry@performancestrategies.com

32 Preferred Pump Randy C. Lyne rlyne@preferredpump.com

33 Prestige Global Meeting Source Kelly Klenk Kklenk@meetprestige.com

34 QualiChem, Inc. Susie Corey scorey@qualichem.com

35 Sellmer Meeting & Incentive Travel Inc. Ashley Nelson ashley@smitrav.com

36 Travel Incentive Group Dennis Mulcahy dmulcahy@icentiviz.com

37 TRU Incentives Jamie Ulm  jamie@truincentives.com

38 Uniglobe Travel David Morrison david.morrison@rogers.com

39 Vincit Group Nickie  Schoonover  nickie.schoonover@vincitgroup.com

40 WPS Health Solutions Megan Willauer  megan.willauer@wpsic.com

mailto:cparker@amberridgellc.com
mailto:mbattaline@afsamail.org
mailto:Tyler@BirchallPR.com
mailto:sam@canvasmeetings.com
mailto:beth.frerichs@chiefind.com
mailto:steffi@cocoonincentives.com
mailto:robert.hayes@conferencedirect.com
mailto:jen.cease@conferencedirect.com
mailto:pmcdonald@cawv.org
mailto:monique.rochardmarine@cordis.com
mailto:dterrell@creativegroupinc.com
mailto:Yvette@designereventsinc.com
mailto:meredith@emc2travelplanners.com
mailto:Melanie.schimmer@enovis.com
mailto:rose@eexperts.ca
mailto:melanie.sell@firstincentivetravel.com
mailto:info@flawlesseventsfla.com
mailto:dweaver@growmark.com
mailto:nnicholas@HelmsBriscoe.com
mailto:klazarone@helmsbriscoe.com
mailto:sbowen@hpnglobal.com
mailto:sbrown@hpnglobal.com
mailto:esoucy@incentivems.com
mailto:aramsey@kingdomtravel.us
mailto:jforesythe@madisonpg.com
mailto:jeanne.kirk@maritzselect.com
mailto:JCapone@mcveigh.com
mailto:rmorgen@meetings-incentives.com
mailto:mt@michellet.me
mailto:anne@novustravelltd.com
mailto:dandry@performancestrategies.com
mailto:rlyne@preferredpump.com
mailto:Kklenk@meetprestige.com
mailto:scorey@qualichem.com
mailto:ashley@smitrav.com
mailto:dmulcahy@icentiviz.com
mailto:jamie@truincentives.com
mailto:david.morrison@rogers.com
mailto:nickie.schoonover@vincitgroup.com
mailto:megan.willauer@wpsic.com

